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Team

A Grade
Annerley Breakers
Regina Caeli
Greenslopes Baptist
Strike Force

B Grade
Strikers Heat
Gateway 2
Gateway 1
Sober Cellars
Rosalie Raiders

Played
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BCTA 1991/92 Mixed Season

Won
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For

133

141
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73
54
32
48
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Against

17
33
59
61

+/-

116
108
51
16

Points

47
44
40
37

33
29
27
25
20



